Sorte:

Artikelnummer:

Zutaten:
Grammatur:
MHD:

Nahrwerte:

- _f

SEIT 1898

Mandel-Taler

35016

Weizenmehl, Butter, Mandeln, Zucker, Eier, Kakao, Vanille, Salz

1509
8 Wochen

@ NAHRWERTE

Brennwert

Fett

davon gesattigte Fettsauren
Kohlenhydrate

davon Zucker

Eiweild

Salz
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in100g

2047kl (189,5kcal)
339

179

539

129

9,89

<0,59



